
COMMERCIAL PERMITTING and PLAN REVIEW STAFF 
 

Greenville County 
 

Greenville County Square      301 University Ridge S-3100     Greenville, SC 29601-3660      864-467-7060 
 

 
 
Commercial Permitting:  
 
 Stephanie Fields  - Commercial Permit Technician  sfields@greenvillecounty.org 864-467-4909                               

 
Michelle Carias Rushton - Plan Review Technician   mrushton@greenvillecounty.org 864-467-7166                               

            
Commercial Plan Review:  Building, Special Inspections, Accessibility, Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing, Energy  
 

James A. Farrell, Jr.  - Principal Plans Examiner  jfarrell@greenvillecounty.org          864-467-7072  
 
Dean Miles                - Commercial Plans Examiner         demiles@greenvillecounty.org         864-467-4915  
 
Will Stuart  - Commercial Plans Examiner        wstuart@greenvillecounty.org         864-467-7079  

 
Feasibility Inspections:   Change of Occupancy 
 

Cliff Alexander  - Inspector                            ralexander@greenvillecounty.org    864-467-7508  
  

Fire Plans Review:   See your Local Fire Department / Fire Marshal for all Commercial Review or Inspections questions  

Floodplain Management : 
 

Brian Bishop   - Floodplain Coordinator                   jbishop@greenvillecounty.org     864-467-7004  
 
Vacant    - Engineering Technician                 @greenvillecounty.org         864-467-7523  
 

Commercial Sign Review: 
 
 George Sawadske  - Plans Examiner / Inspector gsawadske@greenvillecounty.org    864-467-7332  
 
Commercial / Residential Inspections and General Residential questions: 
 

Tony Longino, CBO    - Deputy Building Official  tlongino@greenvillecounty.org     864-467-7063 
 
Other Department Contacts:  
 

Darren Brock, CBO  - Building Official    dabrock@greenvillecounty.org        864-467-5771  
  

Chris Nalley   - Fire Code Official  cnalley@greenvillecounty.org      864-467-7083 
 
LAND DEVELOPMENT DIVISION (LDD) PLAN REVIEW:     864-467-7060 
ZONING PLAN REVIEW                                                                                                                               864-467-7425  
SUBDIVISIONS ADMINISTRATION         864-467-5764 
SC STATE FIRE MARSHAL (For Sprinkler Review see local Fire Marshal)                                          800-896-1070  
E-911 EMERGENCY SERVICES (Addressing)                                                                                         864-467-5914  
GREENVILLE COUNTY DHEC- SEPTIC                                                                                            864-372-3273  
REAL PROPERTY                                                                                                                                    864-467-7300  
REGISTER OF DEEDS                                                                                                                             864-467-7240  
SC LLR                                                                                                                                                        803-896-4688  
INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL                                                                                                    888-422-7233  
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